Position

Transit Coordinator

Transit Dispatcher/Senior
Driver

Transit Operator
Transit Operator

Transit Operator

Other Positions Held

City

Taft
Taft

Taft
Taft
Taft

Department Total Wages

Transit

Transit

Transit
Transit

Transit

$61,797
$49,730

$45,490
$35.829
$17,662

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,585
$22,103

$15.698
$8,833
$425



