Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Transit Coordinator		Taft	Transit	\$61,797	\$25,585
Transit Dispatcher/Senior Driver		Taft	Transit	\$49,730	\$22,103
Transit Operator		Taft	Transit	\$45,490	\$15,698
Transit Operator		Taft	Transit	\$35,829	\$8,833
Transit Operator		Taft	Transit	\$17,662	\$425